Position

Dean

Project Manager

Administrative Assistant |

Project Manager

Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist |

Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist |
Community Services Specialist |
Certificated Director
Community Services Specialist
I

Administrative Assistant Il
Part-Time Counselor
Community Services Specialist

Community Services Specialist
Il

Community Services

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Department

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Wkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Wkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Wkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Wkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Wkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Wkforce & Economic
Development

Total Wages

$147,709

$85,653

$63,893

$58,198

$45,909

$41,785

$40,099

$36,820

$36,701

$35,005

$34,496

$32,109

$28,479

$25,546

$24,826

$23,499

$15,275

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$24,6
$14,1

$20,9

$4I2

15

38

29

37

$0

$4,647

$4,8

$6.6

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

98

$0

23

$2,048

$0

$0



Community Services Specialist |

Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist
I

Student Worker (Work Study)

Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist
I

Community Services Specialist
Il

Community Services Specialist
Il

Student Worker (Work Study)
Student Worker (Work Study)
Student Worker (Work Study)
Community Services Specialist
Il

Student Worker (Work Study)
Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Community Services Specialist
Il

Part-Time Counselor

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Wkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Wkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Wkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Wkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Wkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Whkforce & Economic
Development

Wkforce & Economic
Development

$13,326

$12,449

$11,787

$10,076

$5,706

$4,716

$4,305

$3,670

$3,600

$2,515

$2,332

$2,268

$2,212

$1,962

$1,916

$1,160

$616

$77

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$398

$0

$0

$0

$0

$216

$0

$0

$0

$0



