Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$147,709	\$24,615
Project Manager		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$85,653	\$14,138
Administrative Assistant I		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$63,893	\$20,929
Project Manager	Community Services Specialist II	Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$58,198	\$4,237
Community Services Specialist		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$45,909	\$0
Community Services Specialist II		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$41,785	\$4,647
Community Services Specialist		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$40,099	\$0
Community Services Specialist I		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$36,820	\$0
Community Services Specialist		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$36,701	\$0
Community Services Specialist I		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$35,005	\$0
Community Services Specialist I		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$34,496	\$0
Certificated Director		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$32,109	\$4,898
Community Services Specialist		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$28,479	\$0
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$25,546	\$6,623
Part-Time Counselor		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$24,826	\$2,048
Community Services Specialist		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$23,499	\$0
Community Services Specialist II		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$15,275	\$0

Community Services Specialist I		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$13,326	\$0
Community Services Specialist II		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$12,449	\$0
Community Services Specialist II		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$11,787	\$0
Community Services Specialist II		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$10,076	\$0
Community Services Specialist II		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$5,706	\$0
Student Worker (Work Study)		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$4,716	\$0
Community Services Specialist II	Part-Time Counselor	Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$4,305	\$0
Community Services Specialist II		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$3,670	\$0
Community Services Specialist II		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$3,600	\$398
Community Services Specialist II		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$2,515	\$0
Student Worker (Work Study)		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$2,332	\$0
Student Worker (Work Study)		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$2,268	\$0
Student Worker (Work Study)		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$2,212	\$0
Community Services Specialist II		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$1,962	\$216
Student Worker (Work Study)		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$1,916	\$0
Student Worker (Work Study)		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$1,160	\$0
Student Worker (Work Study)		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$616	\$0
Community Services Specialist		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Development	\$77	\$0